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Men / 5 / A
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Prahl505
Gymnastics Etc.

10.200 9.800 9.0009.400 8.75010.000 57.150
1 3 5 6 1 7T 1 

1 

Cooper Clack514
Florida Flips

9.250 8.900 9.9009.800 10.0008.550 56.400
4 6 2 1 6 4 2 

2 

Jared Esker507
Gymnastics Etc.

7.800 10.800 9.0509.600 9.5509.550 56.350
8 1 3 5 2 5 3 

3 

Dhavin Patel513
TNT

8.750 9.000 8.6009.150 10.5009.050 55.050
6 5 6 9T 3 2 4 

4 

Johnathan Joseph511
Gymnastics Etc.

7.550 9.900 9.25010.450 8.7508.900 54.800
9 2 1 4 4 7T 5 

5 

Zac Wagner510
East Coast

9.500 8.700 8.6009.550 10.7007.450 54.500
3 8 4 9T 8 1 6 

6 

Daniel Roman504
Fit Club

8.900 8.800 9.3509.100 10.2507.750 54.150
5 7 7 3 7 3 7 

7 

Jonah Miller508
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.400 9.4008.900 9.0508.750 54.100
2 9 8 2 5 6 8 

8 

Dawson Cloin506
TNT

5.650 9.400 8.1008.600 7.8507.150 46.750
11 4 9 11 9 9 9T

9T

Nathan Rose517
Fit Club

7.450 7.200 8.8008.550 7.7507.000 46.750
10 10 10 8 10 10 9T

9T

A.J. Marino515
South Florida

8.400 6.400 8.9508.150 7.6506.750 46.300
7 11 11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / B
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan O'Brien518
Gymnastics Etc.

10.300 10.000 8.95010.150 9.7009.750 58.850
1 2 2 9 2 4 1 

1 

Ethan Deibert530
East Coast

8.200 9.600 9.45010.500 10.8009.500 58.050
6 3 1 5 3 1 2 

2 

Cameron Poupolo529
TNT

7.750 10.200 9.6509.400 10.40010.100 57.500
7 1 5 1T 1 2 3 

3 

Christopher Meeks527
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.000 9.5009.550 10.1008.500 56.000
3T 5 3 4 5 3 4 

4 

Sinjin Nelson534
Florida Flips

9.500 8.400 9.5509.500 8.5508.300 53.800
2 6 4 3 6T 8 5 

5 

Alexander Ashmore531
Coast Elite

9.350 7.800 9.6508.700 8.8008.000 52.300
3T 8 9 1T 8 6 6 

6 

Ethan Cloin519
TNT

6.750 9.400 8.6509.250 9.4508.650 52.150
9 4 6 10 4 5 7 

7 

Dakari Harleston526
Coast Elite

9.100 7.900 9.0009.000 8.7007.750 51.450
5 7 7 8 9 7 8 

8 

Tommy Wells528
South Florida

7.200 7.000 9.2508.300 8.4008.300 48.450
8 10 10 6 6T 9 9 

9 

Yaroslav Pushnikov523
Oldsmar

6.350 7.400 8.2508.950 7.0006.950 44.900
10 9 8 11 10 10 10 

10 

Killian Irberseder501
Southern Starz

5.900 6.800 9.1006.950 4.0006.000 38.750
11 11 11 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 5 / C
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Goluoglu555
Sun Country

10.050 10.600 9.8509.900 8.0009.200 57.600
1 1 3 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Corey Bader548
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 10.300 9.7508.950 8.7009.350 56.750
2T 2 4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Cade Patterson546
TNT

9.300 9.600 9.4009.950 9.1508.700 56.100
4 4 2 4 3 1 3 

3 

Dedrick Napper540
TNT

9.700 9.000 8.75010.400 9.0507.250 54.150
2T 5 1 7 8 2 4 

4 

Alex Hensgen536
LaFleur's Tampa

7.900 9.800 8.3508.600 7.6507.650 49.950
7 3 7 9 6 7 5 

5 

Nicholas Lagrow541
ACE

8.850 8.700 9.0008.500 6.2007.850 49.100
5 6 8 6 4 9 6 

6 

Noah Hesse787
ACE

8.350 6.700 9.6508.800 7.7007.800 49.000
6 8 6 3 5 6 7 

7 

Benjamin Johnson539
Apollo

7.850 7.700 9.2008.850 8.0007.000 48.600
8 7 5 5 9 4T 8 

8 

Elliott Grooms558
South Florida

7.800 6.100 8.4008.350 6.6507.600 44.900
9 9 9 8 7 8 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / D
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Perez570
Orlando Metro

10.850 10.000 10.00010.000 10.6509.950 61.450
1 2 1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Nicholas Tolento577
Florida Flips

9.500 10.200 9.65010.000 9.3509.300 58.000
5 1 1T 4 2 6 2 

2 

Tyler Flowers572
Park Avenue

10.750 9.900 10.1509.150 10.7005.900 56.550
2 3 5 1 10 1 3 

3 

Gabriel Vazquez568
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.700 9.4509.400 9.8009.250 56.350
8 4 3 7 3 3 4 

4 

Joseph Ludwig565
Park Avenue

9.700 9.300 9.5508.650 9.6509.050 55.900
4 5 7 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Max Kephart576
Florida Flips

9.750 9.200 9.5509.350 9.5008.300 55.650
3 6 4 5T 5 5 6 

6 

Micah Evans569
Naples Progresive

9.000 9.000 9.9008.300 9.2507.650 53.100
7 7 10 3 8 7 7 

7 

Logan Kehrer566
South Florida

9.250 6.800 9.4008.550 8.3007.800 50.100
6 9 8 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Austin Bybee562
Bayside

8.200 7.000 8.6508.900 8.3007.900 48.950
9 8 6 10 6 8T 9 

9 

Koen Arnold559
Naples Progresive

7.250 6.300 9.0508.500 7.2007.500 45.800
10 10 9 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / E
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Kraker578
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 10.000 9.8009.700 10.0509.300 58.150
5 2T 3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Benjamin Hebert579
LaFleur's Tampa

9.650 10.300 9.00010.500 9.4508.950 57.850
3 1 1 8 4 2 2 

2 

Lorenzo Rogers598
TNT

10.100 10.000 9.4009.450 9.4009.400 57.750
1 2T 5 4 2 3 3 

3 

Dimitri Decious589
North Florida - OP

9.450 9.100 9.3508.900 8.5009.700 55.000
4 4T 7 5 1 7 4 

4 

Colson Gerard593
South Florida

9.900 8.000 10.0008.750 9.1008.800 54.550
2 9 8 2 5 4 5 

5 

Jason Mixson582
ACE

8.050 9.100 9.1509.500 9.0507.750 52.600
8 4T 4 6 7 5 6 

6 

Riley Trax584
Sun Country

9.050 8.900 9.1009.000 8.8007.300 52.150
6 7 6 7 9 6 7 

7 

Andrew Peltier590
LaFleur's Tampa

7.950 8.800 8.8009.800 8.4508.300 52.100
9 8 2 9 6 8 8 

8 

Danny Ferber588
South Florida

8.350 9.100 10.1008.250 7.5507.450 50.800
7 4T 9 1 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / F
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomas Svoboda755
Apollo

10.750 10.400 9.9009.850 10.60010.450 61.950
1 1 2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Drew Hollyfield756
Apollo

10.300 9.700 9.6009.600 10.6009.650 59.450
2 2T 3 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Jonah Diaz753
Sun Country

8.600 9.200 9.6509.400 9.4008.850 55.100
5T 5T 5 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Isaiah Alsphaugh758
North Florida - OP

7.250 9.200 9.0009.450 10.6008.350 53.850
9 5T 4 7 5 1T 4 

4 

Kaden Loring759
Southern Starz

8.550 9.500 9.4008.600 8.6009.050 53.700
7 4 7 6 3 6 5 

5 

Blake Hausman754
East Coast

8.600 9.100 9.5509.950 8.0508.250 53.500
5T 7 1 5 7 8 6T

6T

Jayden Delgado760
Park Avenue

9.800 9.700 8.7509.050 8.5507.650 53.500
3 2T 6 9 9 7 6T

6T

Joseph Lotito757
Park Avenue

9.500 8.500 8.8008.250 9.0008.050 52.100
4 9 9 8 8 5 8 

8 

Alexander Zockoll752
Gymnastics Etc.

8.150 8.700 9.6508.500 6.5008.300 49.800
8 8 8 2T 6 9 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / G
Session: FR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neiman Mocombe762
Orlando Metro

10.850 10.700 10.10010.800 10.20010.800 63.450
1 1 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Will Fleck770
North Florida - OP

10.800 9.700 9.3509.950 11.00010.350 61.150
2 4 2 4 3 1 2 

2 

Xander Lee761
Apollo

10.150 10.200 9.9509.600 10.05010.600 60.550
3 2T 3 2 2 4 3 

3 

Nick Bullard769
North Florida - OP

10.100 10.200 9.2509.400 10.3008.650 57.900
4 2T 4 5T 4 2 4 

4 

Liam Shurman763
Star Bound

9.100 7.800 9.6008.900 7.4007.900 50.700
5 6 5 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Carter Batten783
Apollo

7.400 9.400 8.5008.250 9.0006.200 48.750
8 5 6 8 10 5 6 

6 

Maddix Goldsberry-Simpson791
Coast Elite

8.200 6.500 9.2507.950 7.2006.300 45.400
6 7 8 5T 9 8 7 

7 

Tyler Collins775
Apollo

5.650 6.200 8.4008.100 7.4007.500 43.250
10 8 7 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Brett Karlen789
Apollo

7.300 5.400 8.5507.600 6.7506.800 42.400
9 10 9 7 8 9 9 

9 

Michael Tauchnitz764
Apollo

7.600 5.800 6.5006.900 6.6507.150 40.600
7 9 10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo 51L 181.950 31.200 30.300 29.050 29.450 30.700 31.250
21 3 4 1 1

2 TNT 51L 176.050 29.100 29.800 29.800 28.450 28.550 30.350
42 4 3 3 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa 51L 175.800 28.950 30.600 30.000 29.050 27.600 29.600
33 2 2 4 3

4 Gymnastics Etc. 51L 174.800 28.650 30.700 30.200 27.950 29.300 28.000
54 1 1 2 4

5 South Florida 51L 157.500 27.550 24.100 25.650 29.500 24.900 25.800
15 5 5 5 5
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: FR2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 51S 181.250 30.450 30.400 30.200 29.550 30.000 30.650
11 1 1 1 2

2 North Florida - OP 51S 176.800 30.350 29.100 28.800 27.950 28.700 31.900
52 2 4 2 1

3 Florida Flips 51S 170.450 28.750 28.300 29.300 29.100 26.150 28.850
24 5 3 3 5

4 Park Avenue 51S 168.600 30.250 28.900 26.850 28.500 24.750 29.350
43 3 6 6 4

5 East Coast 51S 166.050 26.300 27.400 30.000 27.600 25.200 29.550
77 6 2 5 3

6 Sun Country 51S 164.850 27.700 28.700 28.300 28.600 25.350 26.200
35 4 5 4 6

7 Coast Elite 51S 149.150 26.650 22.200 25.650 27.900 22.050 24.700
66 7 7 7 7
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